
AGENDA 

Swift House Task Force II Special Meeting 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 at 6:00pm  

 

 

Join Zoom Meeting:      https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83459976949 
 
Meeting ID:                    834 5997 6949 

One tap mobile:            +16469313860,,83459976949# US 

 

  

 1.  Call to Order 

 2.  Discussion re status of Swift House Architect RFP – Glenn Sanchez & SHTF 

 3.  Discussion re options for proposed community use of Swift House -   

  Task Force Members & Chris Garrity, guest 

 

 4.  Approval of Swift House Task Force Regular Meeting Schedule as follows: 

    Wednesday, April 12 @ 6:00pm  

    Wednesday, May 10 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, June 14 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, July 12 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, August 9 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, September 13 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, October 11 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, November 8 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, December 13 @ 6:00pm 

    Wednesday, January 11 @ 6:00pm 
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    Wednesday, February 8 @ 6:00pm 

 5.  Adjournment 

 


